TAVLINGSREKORD - STARTSKOTTET

Uppdaterad 2025-10-06
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P19
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P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17
P17

P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15
P15

P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14

GREN
60m

200m
400m
800m
1500m
60m hack
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m hack (99cm)
Kula (6kg)

60m

200m

400m

1500m

60m héck (91cm)
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (5kg)

60m

200m

1000m

60m héck (84cm)
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (4kg)

60m
200m
1000m
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula (4kg)

NAMN

Filip Schwartz
Linus Pihl

Linus Pihl
Marcus Tornée
Chris Gray
Jimmy Nord
Elias Martinsson
Svante Svensson
Robin Jacobsson
William Asker
Oskar Weidenholm
Lukas Edqvist
Jesper Arbinge

Albin Ornborg
Leo Zikovic

Hugo Kindig

Ivar Fransson Larsson
Ivar Fransson Larsson
Valter Jonrup

Albin Edin

Svante Svensson

Ove Hagstrom

Daniel Otterdahl
Noah Hedenblom
Arman Kosovic

Eskil Fernstrom

Emil Granath

Oscar Kjellberg

Nelson Svensson Johansson
Nils Amundin

Arvid Lindskog

Eskil Fernstrom

Thor Hultman

George Cederqvist

Emilio Karna

Nelson Svensson Johansson
Colin Martini

Emilio Karna

Oliver Bokelund Singh
Nelson Svensson Johansson
Victor Benito

George Cederqvist

FODD  FORENING
1998 Molndals AIK
2003 Lerum Friidrott
2003 Lerum Friidrott
1998 Orgryte IS
1992 Orgryte IS
2006 Alingsas IF
1997 Molndals AIK
2007 Savedalens AIK
1998 Ullevi FK

2004 Orgryte IS
2001 Molndals AIK
2002 Orgryte IS
1997 Sparvagen
2006 IFK Goteborg
2004 Orgryte IS
2006 IFK Goteborg
2007 Lerum Friidrott
2007 Lerum Friidrott
2007 Orgryte IS
2006 IFK Goteborg
2007 Savedalens AIK
2007 Orgryte IS
2007 Orgryte IS
2007 Molndals AIK
2008 Savedalens AIK
2008 Molndals AIK
2010 Molndals AIK
2010 Ullevi FK

2009 Orgryte IS
2008 Savedalens AIK
2010 IF Kville

2008 MolIndals AIK
2010 Kongahalla AIK
2009 IFK Goteborg
2010 Ullevi FK

2009 Orgryte IS
2011 Molndals AIK
2010 Ullevi FK

2011 IF Kville

2009 Orgryte IS
2011 MoIndals AIK
2009 IFK Goteborg

RESULTAT

6.83
6.83
21.52
48.40
2.00.19
4.11.76
8.02
2.10
5.30
5.30
7.25
15.15
19.57

8.05
19.21

7.00
22.63
51.79

4.16.49
8.09
2.07
4.52
6.74

13.13
13.81

7.31
24.45
2.56.51
8.49
1.68
3.00
6.44
11.85
15.55

7.70
25.63
2.57.98
1.76
3.10
5.61
11.11
12.25
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2024
2025
2023
2024
2023
2025
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024

2025
2023

2023
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025

2023
2025
2025
2024
2023
2025
2023
2025
2024

2024
2023
2025
2024
2025
2023
2025
2023
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P13
P13
P13
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F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

60m
200m
800m

60m hack (76cm)

Hojd

Stav

Langd zon
Tresteg zon
Kula (3kg)

60m
200m
600m
Hojd

Stav
Langd zon
Kula (3kg)

60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
60m hack
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m

200m

400m

1500m

60m héck (76)
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula (3kg)

60m

200m

1000m

60m hack (76)
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Oliver Bokelund Singh
Svante Fernstrém
Vincent Andreas
Svante Fernstrém
Teodor Skanberg
Victor Benito

Rasmus Eneman
Svante Fernstrém
Svante Fernstrom
Teodor Skanberg

Lukas Jakobsson
Vincent Andreas
Max Henriksson
Olle Jonsén

Nils Ryttberg
Casper Quick
Noel Klemetz

Khaddi Sagnia
Ebba Gustafsson
Julia Swerin
Ebba Berglin
Ebba Svantesson
Julia Wennersten
Ellen Ekholm
Engla Nilsson
Laura Grénbech
Ida Nilsson
Fatima Koné
Elsa Wallgren

Olivia Lundberg
Hanna Amundin
Wilma Ehrnborg
Nike Emanuelsson
Ella Alvelin Malm
Julia Swerin

Ida Ryttberg

Ella Alvelin Malm
Ella Alvelin Malm
Klara Petersson

Nicoline Barenfeld

Emma Falk

Julia Walltin

Ella Alvelin Malm

Elisabeth Andersson Brown
Nicoline Barenfeld

Leia Lindblad

2011
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

2014
2012
2011
2013
2011
2013
2012

1994
2002
2007
2001
2007
2001
1996
2005
1999
1998
1999
2004

2006
2007
2006
2009
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008

2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2008

IF Kville
MoIndals AIK
Ullevi FK
MoIndals AIK
Bohus IF
MoIndals AIK
IFK Goteborg
Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK
Bohus IF

Bohus IF

Ullevi FK
Molndals AIK
IF Kville

Lerum Friidrott
Molndals AIK
Savedalens AIK

Ullevi FK
Molndals AIK
Lerum Friidrott
Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK
IK Ymer

Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS
Danmark
Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK
Lerum Friidrott

Molndals AIK
Ullevi FK
MoIndals AIK
IFK Goteborg
MoIndals AIK
Lerum Friidrott
Lerum Friidrott
Molndals AIK
MolIndals AIK
Savedalens AIK

Savedalens AIK
IFK Goteborg

IK Hakarpspojkarna

Molndals AIK
Goteborgs KIK
Savedalens AIK
Alingsas IF

8.37
27.62
2.27.07
10.00
1.50
1.50
2.68
4.96
10.10
9.55

8.88
29.50
1.49.58
1.47
2.10
4.69
7.90

7.25
24.71
57.47

2.17.41
4.54.83

8.28

1.85

1.85

3.95

5.62
13.10
13.88

7.65
25.52
59.85

4.48.43

8.76

1.58

3.35

5.92
12.53
14.27

8.39
27.13
3.09.15
9.16
1.58
2.92
4.87

2024
2023
2025
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023

2025
2024
2023
2025
2023
2025
2024

2023
2024
2025
2024
2023
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025

2023
2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024

2025
2025
2024
2023
2025
2025
2023



F15
F15

F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12

Tresteg
Kula (3kg)

60m
200m
1000m
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula (3kg)

60m

200m

800m

60m hack (68)
Hojd

Stav

Langd zon
Tresteg zon
Kula (2kg)

60m
200m
600m
Hojd

Stav
Langd zon
Kula (2kg)

Signe Radmark
Klara Petersson

Stella Blixt

Stella Blixt

Nike Emanuelsson
Ida Ryttberg

Ida Ryttberg

Stella Blixt

Elin Amundin
Miranda Jakobsson

Elin Amundin

Rut Wallgren
Wilma Eriksson
Rut Wallgren

Nora Nilsson
Nicoline Barenfeld
Julia Nyth

Pauline Littenheim
Klara Hallenbo

Stella Blixt
Stella Blixt

Elsa Eriksson
Betty Malm
Livia Forsmark
Nellie Zackrisson
Bella Barenfeld

2010
2008

2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2011

2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2012
2012

2011
2011
2014
2012
2012
2014
2013

Molndals AIK
Savedalens AIK

Molndals AIK
MoIndals AIK
IFK Goteborg
Lerum Friidrott
Lerum Friidrott
Molndals AIK
Ullevi FK
Bohus IF

Ullevi FK

Lerum Friidrott
Ullevi FK

Lerum Friidrott
Kongahalla AIK
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK
Goteborgs KIK
Lerum Friidrott

MolIndals AIK
Molndals AIK
Ullevi FK

IFK Goteborg
Savedalens AIK
IK Orient
Savedalens AIK

10.95
11.46

8.22
26.79
3.12.52
1.50
2.75
4.86
10.72
10.68

8.61
28.09
2.35.76
10.17
1.50
2.10
4.93
10.93
11.31

8.68
28.53
1.55.57
1.60
1.80
4.59
9.18

2025
2023

2025
20.22
2023
2023
2023
2025
2024
2025

2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2023
2024
2025
2025

2023
2023
2025
2023
2025
2025
2025



